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The Card of Subway from Fort Worth includes about 105 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $7.9. What Lila F likes about Subway:

Went here tonight a bit before closing and | felt bad because everything looked really nice and clean. But the two
workers met me with amazing attitudes and happiness that radiates into the entire room. Their manager came in
for a bit and was making sure other customers and her employees were doing okay and you could tell she
genuinely cared. Great atmosphere, and wonderful job to the nice woman who made my sandwich.... read more.
Should you wish to sample tasty American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then Subway in Fort Worth is the
ideal place for you, Additionally, you save time with the diversity of ready-to-serve delicacies, without influencing
the enjoyment. fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice are also South American grilled here.
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Subway Yenu

Burgers
B.L.T.

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Tresh Melis®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

Uncategorized
COLD CUT COMBO
HAM CHEESE MELT

Ingredients Used
WE HAVE

BLACK FOREST HAM

OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY HAM

Chicken

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

$6.5

$6.5

$7.3

$9.0

$6.5
$7.9

$6.8
$6.8

$6.8

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$6.8
$7.9

ROAST BEEF $7.7
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $8.4
Sandwiches

ITALIAN B.M.T. $6.9
VEGGIE DELITE $6.3
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT $7.6
TUNA MELT $7.9
STEAK CHEESE MELT $8.4
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT $7.9
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT $8.0
SPICY ITALIAN MELT $7.6
Drinks

COCA-COLA CLASSIC

(240 CALS) $2.9
¥ SPRITE (230 CALS) $2.9
VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 ¢, o
CALS) :
GATORADE COOL BLUE (140 CALS) $2.7
DASANI WATER (0 CALS) $3.0
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT 529
PUNCH (35 CALS) :
SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS) $1.9
1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS) $2.9
Side dishes
MISS VICKIE'S 520
JALAPENO (210 CALS) %
SUNCHIPS HARVEST .,
CHEDDAR (210 CALS) :
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240 520

CALS)
LAY’S CLASSIC (240 CALS) $2.0
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS) $2.0
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CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210
CALS)

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220
CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)

MUSSELMAN’S APPLE SAUCE (45
CALS)

Subway® Series
#11 SUBWAY CLUB

#10 ALL-AMERICAN
\ CLUB

#6 THE BOSS
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC
#3 THE MONSTER
#1 THE PHILLY
#2 THE OUTLAW
#4 SUPREME MEATS
#5 BELLA MOZZA
#7 THE MEXICALI
#9 THE CHAMP
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

Wo‘Bready‘Bowld'
TUNA (550 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE
CHICKEN (230 CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN
(200 CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)
B.L.T. (360 CALS)

$1.1

$1.2

$0.8
$1.2

$2.4

$7.5
$7.5

$8.5
$7.3
$8.7
$7.7
$7.7
$7.6
$8.4
$8.7
$7.7
$9.5

$10.1

$11.3

$11.0

$10.1
$9.9
$11.0
$8.8

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760
CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS) $8.5
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS) $8.6
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150

$12.5

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM ¢ o
(160 CALS) :
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) $15.1
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS) $8.8
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS) $11.2
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIVAKI o . o
(330 CALS) :
OVEN ROASTED s06
TURKEY (110 CALS) :
GRILLED CHICKEN
(130 CALS) $10.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140 ¢ o o

CALS)
B.L.T. (210 CALS) $9.2

BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)  $10.0
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)  $9.6
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490

CALS) $10.6
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS) $9.2
ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS) $9.7

MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS) $9.2

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110
CALS)

ROAST BEEF (150 CALS) $10.4
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS) $9.2
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS) $10.0

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(250 CALS)

$9.6

$10.0
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TUNA (310 CALS) $9.6
VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS) $9.0

Wraps
STEAK CHEESE (570

® .. CALS)

y/ ROTISSERIE-STYLE
CHICKEN (500 CALYS)

VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS) $8.4
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

$11.0

$11.3

(590 CALS) $11.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 $10.1
CALS) :

TUNA (820 CALS) $10.1

COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)
B.L.T. (620 CALS)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840
CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(440 CALS)

ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)

$8.5
$9.9
$11.0
$8.8

$12.5

$11.0
$10.1
$8.6

$10.1

$11.4
$8.8
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