





https://menulist.menu
5030 Trail Lake Dr, Fort Worth, TX 76133, USA, United States
+18172941104





The Card of Subway from Fort Worth includes about 105 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.9. What Lila F likes about Subway:

Went here tonight a bit before closing and I felt bad because everything looked really nice and clean. But the two workers met me with amazing attitudes and happiness that radiates into the entire room. Their manager came in for a bit and was making sure other customers and her employees were doing okay and you could tell she genuinely cared. Great atmosphere, and wonderful job to the nice woman who made my sandwich.... read more. Should you wish to sample tasty **American dishes like burgers or barbecue**, then Subway in Fort Worth is the ideal place for you, Additionally, you save time with the diversity of ready-to-serve *delicacies*, without influencing the enjoyment. fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice are also <u>South American</u> grilled here.



Burger	5		ROAST BE	EF	\$7.7
B.L.T.		\$6.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT		\$8.4
Meat D	ishes		Sandw	iches	
MEATBALL MARINARA		\$6.5	ITALIAN B.M.T.		\$6.9
			VEGGIE DELITE		\$6.3
Premiu	m Subs	\$7.3	MEATBALL MARINARA MELT		\$7.6
STEAK CH	EESE		TUNA MELT		\$7.9
			STEAK CHEESE MELT		\$8.4
Fresh M	lelts®		OVEN ROA	ASTED TURKEY MELT	\$7.9
CHICKEN I	BACON RANCH MELT	\$9.0	ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT		\$8.0
			SPICY ITALIAN MELT		\$7.6
Uncate	gorized		A • 1		
COLD CUT	СОМВО	\$6.5	Drinks		
HAM CHEESE MELT		\$7.9	e de la companya de l	COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$2.9
Inaredi	Ingredients Used Sprite (230 CALS)		SPRITE (230 CALS)	\$2.9	
400	WE HAVE	\$6.8		VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)	\$2.0
	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.8	GATORAD	E COOL BLUE (140 CALS)	\$2.7
	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$6.8	DASANI WATER (0 CALS)		\$3.0
			HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH (35 CALS)		\$2.9
Chicken	1		SIMPLY OF	RANGE (160 CALS)	\$1.9
SWEET ON	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$7.3	1% LOW F	AT MILK (110 CALS)	\$2.9
ROTISSER	IE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$7.3	_		
BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$7.3	Side dishes		
GRILLED CHICKEN		\$7.3	Miss Vackies dat DERO	MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO (210 CALS)	\$2.0
These types of dishes are				SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR (210 CALS)	\$2.2
being served				NACHO CHEESE (240	\$2.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CHICKEN BACON RANCH		\$6.8 \$7.9	CALS)		
			LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS)		\$2.0
			BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS) \$2.0		

F	T
4	
	- Control

CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)		\$1.1	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 CALS)		\$12.5
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210 CALS)		\$1.2	COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)		\$8.5
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220		\$0.8	MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS		\$8.6
CALS) OATMEAL	RAISIN (200 CALS)	\$1.2	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 CALS)		\$10.1
MUSSELMAN'S APPLE SAUCE (45 CALS)		\$2.4	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (160 CALS)		\$10.1
			ROAST BE	EF (230 CALS)	\$15.1
Subway	_{I®} Series		SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)		\$8.8
	#11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$7.5	STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS) SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (330 CALS)		\$11.2
Section 16	#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$7.5			\$11.0
	#6 THE BOSS	\$8.5	_		
#8 THE GR	EAT GARLIC	\$7.3	Salads		
#3 THE MONSTER		\$8.7	A STATE OF THE STA	OVEN ROASTED	\$9.6
#1 THE PHI	LLY	\$7.7		TURKEY (110 CALS) GRILLED CHICKEN	
#2 THE OUTLAW		\$7.7		(130 CALS)	\$10.0
#4 SUPREME MEATS		\$7.6	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140 CALS)		\$10.0
#5 BELLA MOZZA		\$8.4			
#7 THE ME	XICALI	\$8.7	B.L.T. (210 CALS)		\$9.2
#9 THE CH	AMP	\$7.7	BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)		\$10.0
#12 TURKE	Y CALI CLUB	\$9.5	BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)		\$9.6
No Bready Bowls"			CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490 CALS)		\$10.6
NO DI C		\$10.1	COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)		\$9.2
	TUNA (550 CALS)		ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)		\$9.7
	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 CALS)	\$11.3	MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)		\$9.2
	GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)	\$11.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110 CALS)		
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)		\$10.1	ROAST BEEF (150 CALS)		\$10.4
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)		\$9.9	SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)		\$9.2
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)		\$11.0	STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)		\$10.0
B.L.T. (360 CALS)		\$8.8	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 CALS)		\$10.0



TUNA (310 CALS)		\$9.6	COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)	\$8.5
VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)		\$9.0	BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.9
			BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$11.0
Wraps			B.L.T. (620 CALS)	\$8.8
	STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)	\$11.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 CALS)	\$12.5
	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 CALS)	\$11.3	GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)	\$11.0
			ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)	\$10.1
	ELITE (330 CALS)	\$8.4	MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)	\$8.6
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (590 CALS)		\$11.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (440 CALS)	\$10.1
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 CALS)		\$10.1	ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)	\$11.4
TUNA (820 CALS)		\$10.1	SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)	\$8.8



Subway

5030 Trail Lake Dr, Fort Worth, TX 76133, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

